

PROJECT TITLE: ON CALL PAVEMENT REPAIRS (2024)
Contract Number 072105 Project Number: Various
Bid Results

Bid Opening Date: Wednesday, April 10, 2024

Bid Item	Final Quantity	Bid Description	Name of Bidder: Becker Blacktop, LLC					Miles Resources, LLC			Puget Paving & Construction, Inc.			Northwest Asphalt, Inc.		
			QTY	UOM	QTY	Unit Price	EXTENDED PRICE	QTY	Unit Price	EXTENDED PRICE	QTY	Unit Price	EXTENDED PRICE	QTY	Unit Price	EXTENDED PRICE
1		Mobilization & Demobilization	18	EA	18	\$12,000.00	\$ 216,000.00	18	\$ 3,550.00	\$ 63,900.00	18	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 36,000.00	18	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 36,000.00
2	Less than 50	Asphalt Paving (Lots less than 300 Tons)	92	TON	92	\$ 125.00	\$ 11,500.00	92	\$ 128.35	\$ 11,808.20	92	\$ 150.00	\$ 13,800.00	92	\$ 125.00	\$ 11,500.00
3	Less than 150	Asphalt Paving (Lots less than 300 Tons)	90	TON	90	\$ 125.00	\$ 11,250.00	90	\$ 134.00	\$ 12,060.00	90	\$ 135.00	\$ 12,150.00	90	\$ 125.00	\$ 11,250.00
4	Less than 300	Asphalt Paving (Lots less than 300 Tons)	620	TON	620	\$ 120.00	\$ 74,400.00	620	\$ 99.50	\$ 61,690.00	620	\$ 130.00	\$ 80,600.00	620	\$ 95.00	\$ 58,900.00
5	300 or Greater	Asphalt Paving (Lots Greater than 300 tons)	750	TON	750	\$ 115.00	\$ 86,250.00	750	\$ 104.65	\$ 78,487.50	750	\$ 120.00	\$ 90,000.00	750	\$ 100.00	\$ 75,000.00
6	Less than 3	Concrete Repair	1	CY	1	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	1	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 2,200.00	1	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 1,100.00	1	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00
7	3 or Greater	Concrete Repair	36	CY	36	\$ 700.00	\$ 25,200.00	36	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 39,600.00	36	\$ 550.00	\$ 19,800.00	36	\$ 605.00	\$ 21,780.00
8	Less than 50	Crushed Surfacing Base Course	25	TON	25	\$ 60.00	\$ 1,500.00	25	\$ 86.45	\$ 2,161.25	25	\$ 20.00	\$ 500.00	25	\$ 48.00	\$ 1,200.00
9	Less than 150	Crushed Surfacing Base Course	100	TON	100	\$ 50.00	\$ 5,000.00	100	\$ 39.50	\$ 3,950.00	100	\$ 20.00	\$ 2,000.00	100	\$ 30.00	\$ 3,000.00
10	Less than 300	Crushed Surfacing Base Course	200	TON	200	\$ 45.00	\$ 9,000.00	200	\$ 37.25	\$ 7,450.00	200	\$ 20.00	\$ 4,000.00	200	\$ 25.00	\$ 5,000.00
11	300 or Greater	Crushed Surfacing Base Course	300	TON	300	\$ 44.00	\$ 13,200.00	300	\$ 29.50	\$ 8,850.00	300	\$ 20.00	\$ 6,000.00	300	\$ 20.00	\$ 6,000.00
12	Less than 100	Crushed Surfacing Top Course	25	TON	25	\$ 60.00	\$ 1,500.00	25	\$ 113.50	\$ 2,837.50	25	\$ 20.00	\$ 500.00	25	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,250.00
13	100 or Greater	Crushed Surfacing Top Course	180	TON	180	\$ 50.00	\$ 9,000.00	180	\$ 41.00	\$ 7,380.00	180	\$ 20.00	\$ 3,600.00	180	\$ 25.00	\$ 4,500.00
14		Gravel Base	16	TON	16	\$ 100.00	\$ 1,600.00	16	\$ 131.50	\$ 2,104.00	16	\$ 20.00	\$ 320.00	16	\$ 25.00	\$ 400.00
15		Gravel Borrow	10	TON	10	\$ 100.00	\$ 1,000.00	10	\$ 208.50	\$ 2,085.00	10	\$ 20.00	\$ 200.00	10	\$ 25.00	\$ 250.00
16		Excavation	40	CY	40	\$ 150.00	\$ 6,000.00	40	\$ 61.75	\$ 2,470.00	40	\$ 100.00	\$ 4,000.00	40	\$ 50.00	\$ 2,000.00
17		Geotextile	12	SY	12	\$ 75.00	\$ 900.00	12	\$ 42.70	\$ 512.40	12	\$ 10.00	\$ 120.00	12	\$ 25.00	\$ 300.00
18		Management of Regulated (Subtitle D)	40	CY	40	\$ 200.00	\$ 8,000.00	40	\$ 176.00	\$ 7,040.00	40	\$ 110.00	\$ 4,400.00	40	\$ 125.00	\$ 5,000.00
19		Crack Sealant	10000	LF	10000	\$ 1.00	\$ 10,000.00	10000	\$ 2.20	\$ 22,000.00	10000	\$ 1.00	\$ 10,000.00	10000	\$ 0.50	\$ 5,000.00
20		Concrete Saw Cutting (6" Thickness or Less)	50	LF	50	\$ 5.00	\$ 250.00	50	\$ 16.50	\$ 825.00	50	\$ 5.00	\$ 250.00	50	\$ 12.00	\$ 600.00
21		Concrete Saw Cutting (7" to 12" Thickness)	100	LF	100	\$ 5.00	\$ 500.00	100	\$ 8.25	\$ 825.00	100	\$ 5.00	\$ 500.00	100	\$ 12.00	\$ 1,200.00
22		Concrete Saw Cutting (13" Thickness or Greater)	266	LF	266	\$ 7.00	\$ 1,862.00	266	\$ 3.10	\$ 824.60	266	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,330.00	266	\$ 12.00	\$ 3,192.00
23		Concrete Removal (6" Thickness or Less)	5	cy	5	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	5	\$ 660.00	\$ 3,300.00	5	\$ 50.00	\$ 250.00	5	\$ 100.00	\$ 500.00
24		Concrete Removal (7" to 12" Thickness)	60	CY	60	\$ 200.00	\$ 12,000.00	60	\$ 97.50	\$ 5,850.00	60	\$ 50.00	\$ 3,000.00	60	\$ 75.00	\$ 4,500.00
25		Concrete Removal (13" or Greater)	60	CY	60	\$ 225.00	\$ 13,500.00	60	\$ 97.50	\$ 5,850.00	60	\$ 50.00	\$ 3,000.00	60	\$ 75.00	\$ 4,500.00
26		Asphalt Saw Cutting (4" Thickness or Less)	60	LF	60	\$ 5.00	\$ 300.00	60	\$ 12.50	\$ 750.00	60	\$ 5.00	\$ 300.00	60	\$ 5.00	\$ 300.00
27		Asphalt Saw Cutting (5" Thickness or Greater)	60	LF	60	\$ 5.00	\$ 300.00	60	\$ 12.50	\$ 750.00	60	\$ 5.00	\$ 300.00	60	\$ 5.00	\$ 300.00
28	Less than 100	Asphalt Removal (4" Thickness or Less)	50	SY	50	\$ 40.00	\$ 2,000.00	50	\$ 56.50	\$ 2,825.00	50	\$ 10.00	\$ 500.00	50	\$ 10.00	\$ 500.00
29	100 or Greater	Asphalt Removal (4" Thickness or Less)	120	SY	120	\$ 35.00	\$ 4,200.00	120	\$ 23.50	\$ 2,820.00	120	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,200.00	120	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,200.00
30	Less than 100	Asphalt Removal (Greater than 4" Thickness)	80	SY	80	\$ 40.00	\$ 3,200.00	80	\$ 35.25	\$ 2,820.00	80	\$ 10.00	\$ 800.00	80	\$ 12.00	\$ 960.00
31	100 or Greater	Asphalt Removal (Greater than 4" Thickness)	160	SY	160	\$ 40.00	\$ 6,400.00	160	\$ 28.65	\$ 4,584.00	160	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,600.00	160	\$ 12.00	\$ 1,920.00
32	Less than 100	Profiling/Grinding Asphalt (4" Thickness or Less)	70	SY	70	\$ 15.00	\$ 1,050.00	70	\$ 92.00	\$ 6,440.00	70	\$ 12.00	\$ 840.00	70	\$ 11.00	\$ 770.00
33	100 or Greater	Profiling/Grinding Asphalt (4" Thickness or Less)	500	SY	500	\$ 10.00	\$ 5,000.00	500	\$ 21.65	\$ 10,825.00	500	\$ 12.00	\$ 6,000.00	500	\$ 11.00	\$ 5,500.00
34	Less than 100	Profiling/Grinding Asphalt (Greater than 4" Depth)	90	SY	90	\$ 12.00	\$ 1,080.00	90	\$ 70.00	\$ 6,300.00	90	\$ 12.00	\$ 1,080.00	90	\$ 11.00	\$ 990.00
35	100 or Greater	Profilinf/Grinding Asphalt (Greater than 4" Depth)	3000	SY	3000	\$ 10.00	\$ 30,000.00	3000	\$ 6.00	\$ 18,000.00	3000	\$ 12.00	\$ 36,000.00	3000	\$ 10.00	\$ 30,000.00
36	100 LF of Less	Striping	60	LF	60	\$ 5.00	\$ 300.00	60	\$ 41.65	\$ 2,499.00	60	\$ 0.50	\$ 30.00	60	\$ 1.00	\$ 60.00

37	101 LF to 1000 LF	Striping	725	LF	725	\$ 4.00	\$ 2,900.00	725	\$ 3.45	\$ 2,501.25	725	\$ 0.50	\$ 362.50	725	\$ 1.00	\$ 725.00	
38	101 LF or Greater	Striping	2000	LF	2000	\$ 3.00	\$ 6,000.00	2000	\$ 1.75	\$ 3,500.00	2000	\$ 0.50	\$ 1,000.00	2000	\$ 0.60	\$ 1,200.00	
39		Other Striping & Painting (Speed Bumps, Disabled Parking)	50	SF	50	\$ 20.00	\$ 1,000.00	50	\$ 25.00	\$ 1,250.00	50	\$ 2.00	\$ 100.00	50	\$ 5.00	\$ 250.00	
40		Skid-Steer Loader with Attachment and Operator	30	HR	30	\$ 75.00	\$ 2,250.00	30	\$ 172.00	\$ 5,160.00	30	\$ 70.00	\$ 2,100.00	30	\$ 5.00	\$ 150.00	
41		Street Sweeper with Driver	50	HR	50	\$ 100.00	\$ 5,000.00	50	\$ 172.00	\$ 8,600.00	50	\$ 70.00	\$ 3,500.00	50	\$ 75.00	\$ 3,750.00	
42		Water Truck with Driver	60	HR	60	\$ 150.00	\$ 9,000.00	60	\$ 172.00	\$ 10,320.00	60	\$ 70.00	\$ 4,200.00	60	\$ 75.00	\$ 4,500.00	
43		Dump Truck with Driver	60	HR	60	\$ 150.00	\$ 9,000.00	60	\$ 155.00	\$ 9,300.00	60	\$ 125.00	\$ 7,500.00	60	\$ 140.00	\$ 8,400.00	
44		Dump Truck with Trailer & Driver	25	HR	25	\$ 150.00	\$ 3,750.00	25	\$ 183.00	\$ 4,575.00	25	\$ 125.00	\$ 3,125.00	25	\$ 140.00	\$ 3,500.00	
45		Embedded Structures (Manhole Ring and Cover Adjustment)	3	EA	3	\$ 600.00	\$ 1,800.00	3	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 3,300.00	3	\$ 100.00	\$ 300.00	3	\$ 300.00	\$ 900.00	
46		Embedded Structures (Valve Box Adjustment)	1	EA	1	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	1	\$ 825.00	\$ 825.00	1	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	1	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	
47		Embedded Structures (Catch Basin Frame and Grate Adjustment)	2	EA	2	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	2	\$ 825.00	\$ 1,650.00	2	\$ 100.00	\$ 200.00	2	\$ 200.00	\$ 400.00	
TAXABLE BASE BID SUBTOTAL							\$ 623,442.00			\$ 465,654.70			\$ 368,557.50			\$ 330,397.00	
ADDENDA ACKNOWLEDGED							N/A					N/A					N/A
SUBCONTRACTORS ACKNOWLEDGED							Y					Y					Y
AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE							Y					Y					Y
BID SECURITY INCLUDED							Y					Y					Y
APPARENT RANKING:							4					3					1